
 2012 Simpson Desert Bike Challenge
Overall Results

Stage 1 78k Stage 2 49k Stage 3 78k Stage 4 50k Stage 5 80k Stage 6 49k Stage 7 67k Stage 8 40k Stage 9 47k Stage 10 33k Overall 572k 572
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2 Alan Keenleside M-U50 78 4:36 2= 49 2:47 2= 79 5:01 2= 50 2:58 1= 80 4:29 1= 49 3:27 1= 67 4:18 1= 40 2:11 1= 47 2:49 3= 33 2:06 1= 572 34:42 1= 100.0%

3 Dave Sutton M-50+ 78 5:53 13 0 0:00 DNS 60 5:00 13 50 3:55 11 80 6:04 12 0 0:00 DNS 50 4:10 11 12 1:00 12 47 3:35 11 33 2:06 1= 410 31:43 12 71.7%

4 Ronn Slusser M-U50 78 5:19 8 49 3:06 7 79 5:27 6= 50 3:36 7 80 5:04 6= 49 3:34 6 67 4:50 6 40 2:35 6 47 2:48 1= 33 2:06 1= 572 38:25 6 100.0%

5 Adam Iannos M-U40 78 5:49 11= 49 3:57 12 72 6:00 12 15 1:15 14= 65 5:25 14 0 0:00 DNS 39 3:15 14= 13 1:05 10= 47 3:41 12= 33 2:06 1= 411 32:33 11 71.9%

6 Graham Hancox M-U50 78 4:36 2= 49 2:47 2= 79 5:01 2= 50 3:06 4 80 4:46 4 36 3:00 9 67 5:12 7 30 2:30 8 47 3:06 8 33 2:06 1= 549 36:10 8 96.0%

7 Tim Grimes M-U50 78 5:27 9 49 3:31 10 79 6:01 10 50 3:43 9 80 5:44 9 20 1:40 10 67 5:20 8 20 1:40 9 47 3:16 9 33 2:06 1= 523 38:28 10 91.4%

8 Melanie Thorley F-U40 35 2:55 16 40 3:20 15 17 1:25 16 10 0:50 16 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 39 3:15 14= 8 0:40 15 47 3:55 14 33 2:06 1= 229 18:26 16 40.0%

9 Lynton Stretton M-50+ 78 4:30 1 49 2:41 1 79 4:56 1 50 2:58 1= 80 4:33 3 49 3:27 1= 67 4:36 4 40 2:30 5 47 2:53 6 33 2:06 1= 572 35:10 3 100.0%

10 John Jenkins M-50+ 78 5:08 6 49 3:15 8 79 5:53 9 50 4:03 12 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 256 18:19 15 44.8%

11 Andrew Hellier M-U50 78 5:33 10 49 3:23 9 79 5:42 8 50 3:38 8 80 5:57 10 49 3:46 7 67 5:26 9 40 2:43 7 47 3:25 10 33 2:06 1= 572 41:39 7 100.0%

12 Michael Dalton M-50+ 78 4:36 2= 49 3:05 6 79 5:10 5 50 3:07 5 80 5:00 5 49 3:27 1= 67 4:39 5 40 2:25 4 47 2:59 7 33 2:06 1= 572 36:34 4 100.0%

13 Susan Blissner F-50+ 71 5:55 15 49 4:05 14 27 2:15 14 42 3:30 13 80 6:12 13 10 0:50 12 40 3:20 12= 11 0:55 13 47 3:41 12= 33 2:06 1= 410 32:49 13 71.7%

14 Terry Flaskos M-50+ 78 6:16 14 49 3:53 11 79 6:17 11 50 3:46 10 80 5:21 8 49 4:00 8 67 5:35 10 13 1:05 10= 47 2:48 1= 33 2:06 1= 545 41:07 9 95.3%

15 Chris Turnbull M-U40 78 5:16 7 49 3:04 5 79 5:27 6= 50 3:14 6 80 5:04 6= 49 3:33 5 67 4:30 3 40 2:23 3 47 2:49 3= 33 2:06 1= 572 37:26 5 100.0%

16 William Mclaren M-50+ 78 5:49 11= 49 3:59 13 20 1:40 15 15 1:15 14= 80 6:00 11 13 1:05 11 40 3:20 12= 8 0:40 14 20 1:40 15 33 2:06 1= 356 27:34 14 62.2%

17 Murray Rook M-50+ 78 4:36 2= 49 2:47 2= 79 5:01 2= 50 2:58 1= 80 4:29 1= 49 3:27 1= 67 4:18 1= 40 2:11 1= 47 2:49 3= 33 2:06 1= 572 34:42 1= 100.0%
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 2012 Simpson Desert Bike Challenge
Age Group Results

Stage 1 78k Stage 2 49k Stage 3 78k Stage 4 50k Stage 5 80k Stage 6 49k Stage 7 67k Stage 8 40k Stage 9 47k Stage 10 33k Overall 572k 572
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13 Susan Blissner F-50+ 71 5:55 15 49 4:05 14 27 2:15 14 42 3:30 13 80 6:12 13 10 0:50 12 40 3:20 12= 11 0:55 13 47 3:41 12= 33 2:06 1= 410 32:49 13 71.7%
F-50+ Count 1

8 Melanie Thorley F-U40 35 2:55 16 40 3:20 15 17 1:25 16 10 0:50 16 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 39 3:15 14= 8 0:40 15 47 3:55 14 33 2:06 1= 229 18:26 16 40.0%
F-U40 Count 1

17 Murray Rook M-50+ 78 4:36 2= 49 2:47 2= 79 5:01 2= 50 2:58 1= 80 4:29 1= 49 3:27 1= 67 4:18 1= 40 2:11 1= 47 2:49 3= 33 2:06 1= 572 34:42 1= 100.0%

9 Lynton Stretton M-50+ 78 4:30 1 49 2:41 1 79 4:56 1 50 2:58 1= 80 4:33 3 49 3:27 1= 67 4:36 4 40 2:30 5 47 2:53 6 33 2:06 1= 572 35:10 3 100.0%

12 Michael Dalton M-50+ 78 4:36 2= 49 3:05 6 79 5:10 5 50 3:07 5 80 5:00 5 49 3:27 1= 67 4:39 5 40 2:25 4 47 2:59 7 33 2:06 1= 572 36:34 4 100.0%

14 Terry Flaskos M-50+ 78 6:16 14 49 3:53 11 79 6:17 11 50 3:46 10 80 5:21 8 49 4:00 8 67 5:35 10 13 1:05 10= 47 2:48 1= 33 2:06 1= 545 41:07 9 95.3%

3 Dave Sutton M-50+ 78 5:53 13 0 0:00 DNS 60 5:00 13 50 3:55 11 80 6:04 12 0 0:00 DNS 50 4:10 11 12 1:00 12 47 3:35 11 33 2:06 1= 410 31:43 12 71.7%

16 William Mclaren M-50+ 78 5:49 11= 49 3:59 13 20 1:40 15 15 1:15 14= 80 6:00 11 13 1:05 11 40 3:20 12= 8 0:40 14 20 1:40 15 33 2:06 1= 356 27:34 14 62.2%

10 John Jenkins M-50+ 78 5:08 6 49 3:15 8 79 5:53 9 50 4:03 12 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 0 0:00 DNS 256 18:19 15 44.8%
M-50+ Count 7

15 Chris Turnbull M-U40 78 5:16 7 49 3:04 5 79 5:27 6= 50 3:14 6 80 5:04 6= 49 3:33 5 67 4:30 3 40 2:23 3 47 2:49 3= 33 2:06 1= 572 37:26 5 100.0%

5 Adam Iannos M-U40 78 5:49 11= 49 3:57 12 72 6:00 12 15 1:15 14= 65 5:25 14 0 0:00 DNS 39 3:15 14= 13 1:05 10= 47 3:41 12= 33 2:06 1= 411 32:33 11 71.9%
M-U40 Count 2

2 Alan Keenleside M-U50 78 4:36 2= 49 2:47 2= 79 5:01 2= 50 2:58 1= 80 4:29 1= 49 3:27 1= 67 4:18 1= 40 2:11 1= 47 2:49 3= 33 2:06 1= 572 34:42 1= 100.0%

4 Ronn Slusser M-U50 78 5:19 8 49 3:06 7 79 5:27 6= 50 3:36 7 80 5:04 6= 49 3:34 6 67 4:50 6 40 2:35 6 47 2:48 1= 33 2:06 1= 572 38:25 6 100.0%

11 Andrew Hellier M-U50 78 5:33 10 49 3:23 9 79 5:42 8 50 3:38 8 80 5:57 10 49 3:46 7 67 5:26 9 40 2:43 7 47 3:25 10 33 2:06 1= 572 41:39 7 100.0%

6 Graham Hancox M-U50 78 4:36 2= 49 2:47 2= 79 5:01 2= 50 3:06 4 80 4:46 4 36 3:00 9 67 5:12 7 30 2:30 8 47 3:06 8 33 2:06 1= 549 36:10 8 96.0%

7 Tim Grimes M-U50 78 5:27 9 49 3:31 10 79 6:01 10 50 3:43 9 80 5:44 9 20 1:40 10 67 5:20 8 20 1:40 9 47 3:16 9 33 2:06 1= 523 38:28 10 91.4%
M-U50 Count 5
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